
Smaller 
has never 

been greater
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Solid foundation
With a reputation for delivering smart refrigeration 
solutions, Hoshizaki engineers cabinets for better 
storage solutions for Chefs and kitchen operators.

AT A GLANCE

The Compact
benefits



COMPACT AND VERSATILE 
With our solid engineering and design background, Hoshizaki 
develops cabinets for better storage solutions for Chefs and kitchen 
operators.

UNIFORM TEMPERATURES 
Automatic defrost and a smart air distribution system ensures correct 
and uniform temperatures at all times preserving the taste, texture 
and nutritional content of your fresh goods.

SPACE SAVING MODULARITY
The COMPACT undercounter models are designed to fit under 
worktops in commercial workplaces. They can be positioned as 
free-standing cabinet. The full-height storage cabinets boast a small 
footprint, perfect for limited space in back of house environment.

EASY CLEANING
Rounded corners and base, seamless surfaces and removable door 
gasket ensures cleaning routines become a quick and simple task.

WASTE REDUCTION 
The practical anti-tilting shelves prevent spillage.

FULL HEIGHT INTEGRATED HANDLE
Easy grip and easy access for cleaning.

HIGH STANDARD IN HYGIENE
The one piece inner lining with its smooth surfaces and seamless 
construction allows for a straight forward cleaning routine.
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The GRAM COMPACT series offers a rare 
combination: they are professional food safe cabinets 
with a compact size and with excellent energy ratings 
for its class.

These small space storage cabinets are easy to fit 
in, especially when space is of a premium, making 
the COMPACT series a popular choice amongst 
small kitchen operators who do not require heavy 
duty gastronorm refrigeration.

Ideal for commercial kitchens.
(Front of House/ Back of House)

Suitable for operations in ambient
temperatures of up to +30°C.

Climate Class 4: normal-duty cabinets  
(KG - glass door refrigerators - are also climate class 4)
Climate Class 3: glass door freezers.

A quick guide to 
the Compact
series.



Refrigerator Freezer
Glass door  
refrigerator

+1/+12°C -25/-5°C +1/+12°C

K
MODELS

F
MODELS

KG
MODELS
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1 
Low noise levels.

2 
Air circulation system ensure 

temperature stability. 

3 
Removable door gasket for 

easy cleaning. 

4 
Full-height integrated 

handle. Easy grip and easy 
access for cleaning. 

5 
Anti-spillage shelves with 

tilt prevention.

6 
Automatic defrost. 

7 
Compact 220 fits under 

work tops or can be stacked 
if required. 

8 
Variety of cabinet size and 

temperature ranges.

9 
Seamless structure for easy 
cleaning inside the cabinet. 
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Optional: pedal door 
opener, which can be 

placed on left or right side.

 11
Built-in LED light (available 
in glassdoor cabinets 
only).

 12
Wide magnetic removable 
door gasket with triple 
insulation area provides 
an effective seal, reduces 
escaping cold air.

 13
Efficient air distribution 
inside the cabinet allows 
chilled air flow with a 
specially designed air 
channel.  

 14
Reversible door (solid or 
glass doors).

 15
According to your 
preference: Legs or Castors 
available (420 models 
only).

 16
Clear display. Membrane 
switchboard for easy 
cleaning. 

 17
Automatic re-evaporation of 
condensate water.

 18
Door Lock.
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ABOUT COMPACT 
The COMPACT series offers a rare combination: they are professional
food safe cabinets with a compact size and with excellent energy
ratings for its class. The COMPACT series benefits from a small
footprint and versatility. Compact food storage has never been better.

A range of Compact 
cabinets for  
versatile kitchen 
set-ups
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SPECIFICATIONS



THE COMPACT FAMILY 
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SPECIFICATIONS

220
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TECHNICAL DATA

Item number

Temperature range

Volume, gross (l)

Net usable volume (l)

Outside dimensions W x D x H (mm)

Weight (kg)

Weight, packed (kg)

Insulation (mm)

Refrigeration capacity at -10°C (W)

Refrigeration capacity at -25°C (W)

Connection

Connection load (Watt)

Energy efficiency class

Energy consumption AEC (Annual)

Climate class

Sound level db(A)

Refrigerant

GWP (Global Warming Potential)

Number of shelves

Shelf size of top shelves (mm)

Shelf size of bottom shelves (mm)

Maximum number of shelves

COMPACT KG220L DR G E

164220010

+1/+12◦C

123

77

595 x 667 x 833

49

58

52 (polyurethane)

82

-

230V/50 Hz

100

A

429

4

38.8

R600a

3

2

483.8 x 433

484.7 x 300

9

COMPACT KG220R DR G E

154220010

+1/+12◦C

123

77

595 x 667 x 833

49

58

52 (polyurethane)

82

-

230V/50 Hz

100

A

429

4

38.8

R600a

3

2

483.8 x 433

484.7 x 300

9

COMPACT K220R DR G E

151220010

+1/+12◦C

123

77

595 x 645 x 833

43

52

52 (polyurethane)

63

-

230V/50 Hz

70

A++

197

4

38.8

R600a

3

2

483.8 x 433

484.7 x 300

9

COMPACT K220L DR G E

161220010

+1/+12◦C

123

77

595 x 645 x 833

43

52

52 (polyurethane)

63

-

230V/50 Hz

70

A++

197

4

38.8

R600a

3

2

483.8 x 433

484.7 x 300

9

AAA++A++

Notes for accessories

COMPACT K420R L1 DR G E
 
L1 indicates that these models
are fitted with legs (1129663)

Please find accesories list 
recommendation for models
with legs.

ITEM ADD ON AVAILABLE FOR

1519898 Wire shelf white 485*433 All models

1519899 Wire shelf white bottom 485*300 All models

1129664  Set of stainless steel (SS) adjustable foot 135-200mm K420, F420, KG420, FG420

1129665     Set of castor for Compact K420, F420, KG420, FG420

761230421 White perforated shelf (486x433mm) All models

819581052 Foot pedal for door All models



SPECIFICATIONS

220
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TECHNICAL DATA

Item number

Temperature range

Volume, gross (l)

Net usable volume (l)

Outside dimensions W x D x H (mm)

Weight (kg)

Weight, packed (kg)

Insulation (mm)

Refrigeration capacity at -10°C (W)

Refrigeration capacity at -25°C (W)

Connection

Connection load (Watt)

Energy efficiency class

Energy consumption AEC (Annual)

Climate class

Sound level db(A)

Refrigerant

GWP (Global Warming Potential)

Number of shelves

Shelf size of top shelves (mm)

Shelf size of bottom shelves (mm)

Maximum number of shelves

COMPACT FG220L DR G E

165220010

-19/-5◦C

123

77

595 x 667 x 833

52

61

52 (polyurethane)

-

186

230V/50 Hz

150

C

906

3

39.2

R600a

3

2

483.8 x 433

484.7 x 300

9

COMPACT FG220R DR G E

155220010

-19/-5◦C

123

77

595 x 667 x 833

52

61

52 (polyurethane)

-

186

230V/50 Hz

150

C

906

3

39.2

R600a

3

2

483.8 x 433

484.7 x 300

9

COMPACT F220R DR G E

153220010

-25/-5◦C

123

77

595 x 645 x 833

44

53

52 (polyurethane)

-

186

230V/50 Hz

150

A

700

4

39.2

R600a

3

2

483.8 x 433

484.7 x 300

9

COMPACT F220L DR G E

163220010

-25/-5◦C

123

77

595 x 645 x 833

44

53

52 (polyurethane)

-

186

230V/50 Hz

150

A

700

4

39.2

R600a

3

2

483.8 x 433

484.7 x 300

9

A CA C

ITEM ADD ON AVAILABLE FOR

1519898 Wire shelf white 485*433 All models

1519899 Wire shelf white bottom 485*300 All models

1129664  Set of stainless steel (SS) adjustable foot 135-200mm K420, F420, KG420, FG420

1129665     Set of castor for Compact K420, F420, KG420, FG420

761230421 White perforated shelf (486x433mm) All models

819581052 Foot pedal for door All models

Notes for accessories

COMPACT K420R L1 DR G E
 
L1 indicates that these models
are fitted with legs (1129663)

Please find accesories list 
recommendation for models
with legs.



SPECIFICATIONS

420
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TECHNICAL DATA

Item number

Temperature range

Volume, gross (l)

Net usable volume (l)

Outside dimensions W x D x H (mm)

Weight (kg)

Weight, packed (kg)

Insulation (mm)

Refrigeration capacity at -10°C (W)

Refrigeration capacity at -25°C (W)

Connection

Connection load (Watt)

Energy efficiency class

Energy consumption AEC (Annual)

Climate class

Sound level db(A)

Refrigerant

GWP (Global Warming Potential)

Number of shelves

Shelf size of top shelves (mm)

Shelf size of bottom shelves (mm)

Maximum number of shelves

COMPACT KG420L L1 DR G E

164421010

+1/+12◦C

343

265

595 x 667 x 1876-1911

89

99

52 (polyurethane)

122

-

230V/50 Hz

130

D

670

4

39.8

R600a

3

5

483.8 x 433

484.7 x 300

26

COMPACT KG420R L1 DR G E

154421010

+1/+12◦C

343

265

595 x 667 x 1876-1911

89

99

52 (polyurethane)

122

-

230V/50 Hz

130

D

670

4

39.8

R600a

3

5

483.8 x 433

484.7 x 300

26

COMPACT K420R L1 DR G E

151421010

+1/+12◦C

343

265

595 x 645 x 1876-1911

76

87

52 (polyurethane)

122

-

230V/50 Hz

120

B

310

4

39.8

R600a

3

5

483.8 x 433

484.7 x 300

26

COMPACT K420L L1 DR G E

161421010

+1/+12◦C

343

265

595 x 645 x 1876-1911

76

87

52 (polyurethane)

122

-

230V/50 Hz

120

B

310

4

39.8

R600a

3

5

483.8 x 433

484.7 x 300

26

Notes for accessories

COMPACT K420R L1 DR G E
 
L1 indicates that these models
are fitted with legs (1129663)

Please find accesories list 
recommendation for models
with legs.

ITEM ADD ON AVAILABLE FOR

1519898 Wire shelf white 485*433 All models

1519899 Wire shelf white bottom 485*300 All models

1129664  Set of stainless steel (SS) adjustable foot 135-200mm K420, F420, KG420, FG420

1129665     Set of castor for Compact K420, F420, KG420, FG420

761230421 White perforated shelf (486x433mm) All models

819581052 Foot pedal for door All models

B B D D



420
SPECIFICATIONS
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TECHNICAL DATA

Item number

Temperature range

Volume, gross (l)

Net usable volume (l)

Outside dimensions W x D x H (mm)

Weight (kg)

Weight, packed (kg)

Insulation (mm)

Refrigeration capacity at -10°C (W)

Refrigeration capacity at -25°C (W)

Connection

Connection load (Watt)

Energy efficiency class

Energy consumption AEC (Annual)

Climate class

Sound level db(A)

Refrigerant

GWP (Global Warming Potential)

Number of shelves

Shelf size of top shelves (mm)

Shelf size of bottom shelves (mm)

Maximum number of shelves

COMPACT FG420L L1 DR G E

165421010

-19/-5◦C

343

265

595 x 667 x 1876-1911

97

110

52 (polyurethane)

-

217

230V/50 Hz

140

B

1152

3

39.7

xR600a

3

5

483.8 x 433

484.7 x 300

26

COMPACT FG420R L1 DR G E

155421010

-19/-5◦C

343

265

595 x 667 x 1876-1911

97

110

52 (polyurethane)

-

217

230V/50 Hz

140

B

1152

3

39.7

R600a

3

5

483.8 x 433

484.7 x 300

26

COMPACT F420R L1 DR G E

153421010

-25/-5◦C

343

265

595 x 645 x 1876-1911

77

88

52 (polyurethane)

-

217

230V/50 Hz

140

C

1086

4

39.7

R600a

3

5

483.8 x 433

484.7 x 300

26

COMPACT F420L L1 DR G E

163421010

-25/-5◦C

343

265

595 x 645 x 1876-1911

77

88

52 (polyurethane)

-

217

230V/50 Hz

140

C

1086

4

39.7

R600a

3

5

483.8 x 433

484.7 x 300

26

ITEM ADD ON AVAILABLE FOR

1519898 Wire shelf white 485*433 All models

1519899 Wire shelf white bottom 485*300 All models

1129664  Set of stainless steel (SS) adjustable foot 135-200mm K420, F420, KG420, FG420

1129665     Set of castor for Compact K420, F420, KG420, FG420

761230421 White perforated shelf (486x433mm) All models

819581052 Foot pedal for door All models

Notes for accessories

COMPACT K420R L1 DR G E
 
L1 indicates that these models
are fitted with legs (1129663)

Please find accesories list 
recommendation for models
with legs.
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sales@hoshizaki.nl +31 (0)20 691 84 99 www.hoshizaki-europe.com

 

 


